MAYTONI

Julkisivuvalaisin Maytoni Times Square musta 6W 480Im 90° IP54 830
Tuotekoodi 19891

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Brandi

Teho

Linssin kulma
Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Paino

Paketin paino
Paketissa
Rungon vari

[ammin valkoinen 3000K
480luumenia
Maytoni

6w

90°

80

IP54

50000h
55.0mm
90.0mm
160.0mm
5009

590¢g

1kpl

musta

Rungon materiaali metalli

Kayttélampétila

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka katu 3/3, 10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee

-40...+50°C°C

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



